— CATERING MENU —

— LOBSTER TAIL COCKTAIL PLATTER —
5 1bs. of Cooked & Chilled 2 Oz. Lobster Tails
Approx 40-45 pcs.

Includes Herb Garlic Butter, Cocktail Sauce & Lemons
$90.00 per Platter

— LOBSTER BAKE —

Steamed 1 1/2 Ib. Whole Lobster,

Clams, Mussels & Corn
Includes Herb Garlic Butter & Lemons

$25.00 each

— SHRIMP COCKTAIL PLATTER —
Jumbo Shrimp (16-20ct ) $20.00 1b
Colossal Shrimp (13-15¢t ) $22.00 Ib

Includes Cocktail Sauce & Lemons

— CLAMS ON THE HALF SHELL —
100 Pc $65.00 + 200 Pc $120.00 * 400 Pc $240.00

Includes Cocktail Sauce & Lemons

— MINI CAKE PLATTER —
Any Combo: Shrimp, Crab, Clam or Scallop
Approx 10 Mini Cakes per 1b
Includes Remoulade Sauce & Lemons

$12.00 Ib. (2 1b Minimum)

— COCKTAIL TRIO PLATTER —
2 1bs. Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail
20 pc Lobster Tail Cocktail
1 Ib Jumbo Lump Crab Meat

Includes Herb Garlic Butter, Cocktail Sauce & Lemons
$100.00 per Platter

— SNOW CRAB CLAW COCKTAIL PLATTER —
Cooked & Chilled Snow Crab Claws

Includes Herb Garlic Butter and Lemons

$30.00 1b

— TRAYS —

Feeds Feeds
6-8 12-15

% Tray Full Tray

Fried Calamari, Reg or Spicy $35.00 $65.00
Tilapia Piccata $40.00 $70.00
Tilapia Francese $40.00 $70.00
Tilapia Aioli $40.00 $70.00
Coconut Tilapia $40.00 $70.00
Tortilla Tilapia $40.00 $70.00
Flounder Parm $60.00 $110.00
Stuffed Flounder $60.00 $110.00
Linguini in a White

Or Red Clam Sauce $60.00 $110.00
Mussels in White Wine & Garlic

Or Marinara Sauce $35.00 $60.00
Scallops Lemon Beurre Blanc $100.00 $175.00
Shrimp Marinara $75.00 $140.00
Shrimp Scampi $75.00 $140.00
Shrimp Aioli $75.00 $140.00
Shrimp Francese $75.00 $140.00
Shrimp A La Vodka $75.00 $140.00
Shrimp Fra Diavolo $75.00 $140.00
Seafood Paella $85.00 $150.00
Lobster Mac & Cheese $100.00 $175.00
Lobster Rigatoni A la Vodka ~ $60.00 $110.00
Chicken Monachina $50.00 $95.00
Hawaiian Chicken $50.00 $95.00

Basil & Tomato Skirt Steak $80.00 $155.00

OTHER TRAYS ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.
IF YOUR LOOKING FOR SOMETHING IN PARTICULAR
THAT YOU DON'T SEE.... SIMPLY ASK US AND WE WILL BE
MORE THAN HAPPY TO ACCOMMODATE YOU IF POSSIBLE.

LUNCH °* DINNER

&
CATERING MENU

671.698.7700

www.lslandfishli.com

HoOURS
Monday: Closed
Tues — Sat: 10am to 7pm
Sunday: 10am to Spm



— SOUPS —

Lobster Bisque or Soup of the Day
12 0z $4.00 « 16 0z $5.50 * 32 0z $11.00

— SALADS —

Ceviche % Ib

Shrimp and Dill Salad % 1b
Seafood Salad Yz Ib

Pulpo Salad % 1b

Seaweed Salad Y4 1b

— APPETIZERS —

Lobster Tail Cocktail (6 pcs)
Baked Clams (12 pcs)

Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail (8 pcs)
Fried Calamari w/Marinara
Spicy Calamari w/Chipotle
Escargot

Stuffed Mushrooms (1 1b)
Chicken Jumbo Wings (10 pcs)
Chicken Fingers

Shrimp Rice & Cheese Croquette
Crab Cake

Shrimp Cake

Scallop & Bacon Cake

Fish Cake

Large Rice Ball w/ Shrimp & Mozzarella

Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato
House Salad

Potato & Cheese Croquette
Steak or Shoe String Fries
Sweet Potato Fries

Ask About QOur Specials!

Consuming raw or uncooked meats, fish, shellfish, or fresh shell eggs may increase your risk of food-bourne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

$3.50
$3.50
$4.75
$4.75
$2.50

$14.95
$11.95
$10.95
$9.95
$9.95
$11.95
$7.95
$9.95
$5.95
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00

— SANDWICHES —

All sandwiches on fresh Portuguese roll with fries
Fresh Flounder fillet $8.95
Fresh Tilapia fillet $7.95
Oyster Sandwich $7.95
Fresh Flounder BLT $9.95
Fried Clam Sandwich $8.95
Fresh Flounder Parm $9.95
Basa Sandwich $7.95
Chicken Sandwich $7.95
Shrimp Parm $8.95

Cod on a Roll (Corona Battered w/ Lettuce & Tomato) $6.95

— WRAPS —

All wraps come with lettuce, tomato & special sauce
in an herbal wrap with fries

Chicken / Shrimp / Fish of the Day $7.95
— RAW BAR —
Includes lemons & cocktail sauce
1 Dz. Clams on a Half Shell $9.00
1 Dz. Oysters on a Half Shell $15.00
— LAND LOVERS —
Surf & Turf with Roasted Potatoes $23.95

(6 oz Tail with 10 oz Ribeye)
Prime boneless 10 oz Ribeye w/Potatoes $14.95
Chicken Monachina over Pasta $12.95
Grilled Chicken Bruschetta with Veggies $11.95

Grilled Chicken with Roasted Potatoes ~ $10.95
Penne A la Vodka $9.95
Pasta Primavera $9.95
Tortellini Alfredo $9.95
Prime 6 0z Hamburger with Fries $5.95
Prime 6 oz Cheeseburger with Fries $6.95
Chicken Strips with Fries $6.95

*These items do not include sides.

— PLATTERS —

Platters come with a choice of any of the following sides:
Fries  Steak Fries * Roasted Potatoes * Rice
Substitutions for any of the above sides for $2.00 additional:
Sweet Potato Fries or Grilled Vegetables

Broiled Fisherman’s Platter
(Includes Flounder, Scallops, and Shrimp)

Fried Fisherman’s Platter

(Includes Flounder, Scallops, Shrimp, Clam Strips)

Steamed Jumbo Snow Crab Legs (2 Lbs)
Broiled Lobster Tail 60z.

Rock Lobster Tails (Fried or Steamed)
Lobster Rigatoni A la Vodka
Broiled Scallops

Fried Scallops Platter

Sautéd Salmon w/Wine & Garlic
Shrimp Franchise over Linguini
Shrimp Marinara over Linguini
Shrimp Scampi over Linguini
Shrimp Fra Diavolo over Linguini
Shrimp Parmigiana over Linguini
Shrimp Alfredo over Linguini
Grilled Shrimp

Coconut Shrimp

Lg. Breaded Shrimp

Linguini in White or Red Clam Sauce
Broiled Cod

Fried Basa Platter

Flounder Parmigiana

Stuffed Flounder

Fried Flounder Platter

Tilapia Franchise

Parmigiana Crusted Tilapia
Coconut Crusted Tilapia

Tortilla Crusted Tilapia

Fried Tilapia Platter

Mussels in White or Red Sauce
Steamed Little Neck Clams (12 pcs)
Clam Strips

Fish & Chips (Corona Battered Cod)
Any 2 Cakes (Crab, Shrimp, or Scallops)

$18.95

$14.95

$23.95
$17.95
$14.95
$12.95+
$14.95
$8.95
$13.95
$14.95+
$14.95+
$14.95+
$14.95+
$14.95+
$14.95+
$14.95
$9.95
$8.95
$12.95+
$11.95
$7.95
$11.95
$11.95
$8.95
$9.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$10.95
$9.95
$5.95
$8.95+
$6.95

ANYTHING FROM THE FRESH FISH

SHOWCASE CAN BE MADE TO ORDER





