# - CATERING MENU -

#### - LOBSTER TAIL COCKTAIL PLATTER -

5 lbs. of Cooked & Chilled 2 Oz. Lobster Tails Approx 40-45 pcs. Includes Herb Garlic Butter, Cocktail Sauce & Lemons \$90.00 per Platter

#### - LOBSTER BAKE -

Steamed 1 1/2 lb. Whole Lobster, Clams, Mussels & Corn Includes Herb Garlic Butter & Lemons \$25.00 each

#### - SHRIMP COCKTAIL PLATTER -

Jumbo Shrimp (16-20ct ) \$20.00 lb Colossal Shrimp (13-15ct ) \$22.00 lb Includes Cocktail Sauce & Lemons

#### - CLAMS ON THE HALF SHELL -

100 Pc \$65.00 • 200 Pc \$120.00 • 400 Pc \$240.00 Includes Cocktail Sauce & Lemons

#### - MINI CAKE PLATTER -

Any Combo: Shrimp, Crab, Clam or Scallop Approx 10 Mini Cakes per lb Includes Remoulade Sauce & Lemons \$12.00 lb. (2 lb Minimum)

#### - COCKTAIL TRIO PLATTER -

2 lbs. Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail 20 pc Lobster Tail Cocktail 1 lb Jumbo Lump Crab Meat Includes Herb Garlic Butter, Cocktail Sauce & Lemons \$100.00 per Platter

#### - SNOW CRAB CLAW COCKTAIL PLATTER -

Cooked & Chilled Snow Crab Claws Includes Herb Garlic Butter and Lemons \$30.00 lb

	6-8	12-15
	<u>½ Tray</u>	<u>Full Tray</u>
Fried Calamari, Reg or Spicy	\$35.00	\$65.00
Tilapia Piccata	\$40.00	\$70.00
Tilapia Francese	\$40.00	\$70.00
Tilapia Aioli	\$40.00	\$70.00
Coconut Tilapia	\$40.00	\$70.00
Tortilla Tilapia	\$40.00	\$70.00
Flounder Parm	\$60.00	\$110.00
Stuffed Flounder	\$60.00	\$110.00
Linguini in a White Or Red Clam Sauce	\$60.00	\$110.00
Mussels in White Wine & Garli Or Marinara Sauce	ic \$35.00	\$60.00
		\$175.00
Scallops Lemon Beurre Blanc Shrimp Marinara	\$75.00	\$173.00
Shrimp Scampi	\$75.00	\$140.00
Shrimp Aioli	\$75.00	\$140.00
Shrimp Francese	\$75.00 \$75.00	\$140.00
Shrimp A La Vodka	\$75.00	\$140.00
Shrimp Fra Diavolo	\$75.00	\$140.00
Seafood Paella	\$85.00	\$150.00
Lobster Mac & Cheese	\$100.00	\$175.00
Lobster Rigatoni A la Vodka	\$60.00	\$110.00
Chicken Monachina	\$50.00	\$95.00
Hawaiian Chicken	\$50.00	\$95.00
Basil & Tomato Skirt Steak	\$80.00	\$155.00

— TRAYS —

Feeds

Feeds



# LUNCH • DINNER & CATERING MENU

677 Horseblock Road Farmingville, NY 11738 631.698.7700 www.Islandfishli.com

HOURS Monday: Closed Tues — Sat: 10am to 7pm Sunday: 10am to 5pm

OTHER TRAYS ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. IF YOUR LOOKING FOR SOMETHING IN PARTICULAR THAT YOU DON'T SEE.... SIMPLY ASK US AND WE WILL BE MORE THAN HAPPY TO ACCOMMODATE YOU IF POSSIBLE.

#### -SOUPS -

Lobster Bisque or Soup of the Day					
12 oz \$4.00 •	16 oz	\$5.50	•	32 oz	\$11.00

#### — SALADS —

Ceviche ¼ lb	\$3.50
Shrimp and Dill Salad 1/4 lb	\$3.50
Seafood Salad 1/4 lb	\$4.75
Pulpo Salad ¼ lb	\$4.75
Seaweed Salad 1/4 lb	\$2.50

#### -APPETIZERS -

Lobster Tail Cocktail (6 pcs)	\$14.95
Baked Clams (12 pcs)	\$11.95
Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail (8 pcs)	\$10.95
Fried Calamari w/Marinara	\$9.95
Spicy Calamari w/Chipotle	\$9.95
Escargot	\$11.95
Stuffed Mushrooms (1 lb)	\$7.95
Chicken Jumbo Wings (10 pcs)	\$9.95
Chicken Fingers	\$5.95
Shrimp Rice & Cheese Croquette	\$3.00
Crab Cake	\$3.00
Shrimp Cake	\$3.00
Scallop & Bacon Cake	\$3.00
Fish Cake	\$2.50
Large Rice Ball w/ Shrimp & Mozzarella	\$5.00
Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato	\$4.50
House Salad	\$4.50
Potato & Cheese Croquette	\$2.50
Steak or Shoe String Fries	\$2.50
Sweet Potato Fries	\$3.00

#### - SANDWICHES -

All sandwiches on fresh Portuguese roll with fries

Fresh Flounder fillet	\$8.95
Fresh Tilapia fillet	\$7.95
Oyster Sandwich	\$7.95
Fresh Flounder BLT	\$9.95
Fried Clam Sandwich	\$8.95
Fresh Flounder Parm	\$9.95
Basa Sandwich	\$7.95
Chicken Sandwich	\$7.95
Shrimp Parm	\$8.95
Cod on a Roll (Corona Battered w/ Lettuce & Tomato)	\$6.95

#### -WRAPS -

All wraps come with lettuce, tomato & spec	ial sauce
in an herbal wrap with fries	
Chicken / Shrimp / Fish of the Day	\$7.95

#### - RAW BAR -

Includes lemons & cocktail sauce	
1 Dz. Clams on a Half Shell	\$9.00
1 Dz. Oysters on a Half Shell	\$15.00

#### - LAND LOVERS -

Surf & Turf with Roasted Potatoes	\$23.95
(6 oz Tail with 10 oz Ribeye)	
Prime boneless 10 oz Ribeye w/Potatoes	\$14.95
Chicken Monachina over Pasta	\$12.95
Grilled Chicken Bruschetta with Veggies	\$11.95
Grilled Chicken with Roasted Potatoes	\$10.95
Penne A la Vodka	\$9.95
Pasta Primavera	\$9.95
Tortellini Alfredo	\$9.95
Prime 6 oz Hamburger with Fries	\$5.95
Prime 6 oz Cheeseburger with Fries	\$6.95
Chicken Strips with Fries	\$6.95

#### - PLATTERS -

Platters come with a choice of any of the following sides: Fries • Steak Fries • Roasted Potatoes • Rice Substitutions for any of the above sides for \$2.00 additional: Sweet Potato Fries or Grilled Vegetables

Broiled Fisherman's Platter (Includes Flounder, Scallops, and Shrimp)	\$18.95
Fried Fisherman's Platter	\$14.95
(Includes Flounder, Scallops, Shrimp, Clam Strips)	•
Steamed Jumbo Snow Crab Legs (2 Lbs)	\$23.95
Broiled Lobster Tail 6oz.	\$17.95
Rock Lobster Tails (Fried or Steamed)	\$14.95
Lobster Rigatoni A la Vodka	\$12.95*
Broiled Scallops	\$14.95
Fried Scallops Platter	\$8.95
Sautéd Salmon w/Wine & Garlic	\$13.95
Shrimp Franchise over Linguini	\$14.95*
Shrimp Marinara over Linguini	\$14.95*
Shrimp Scampi over Linguini	\$14.95*
Shrimp Fra Diavolo over Linguini	\$14.95*
Shrimp Parmigiana over Linguini	\$14.95*
Shrimp Alfredo over Linguini	\$14.95*
Grilled Shrimp	\$14.95
Coconut Shrimp	\$9.95
Lg. Breaded Shrimp	\$8.95
Linguini in White or Red Clam Sauce	\$12.95*
Broiled Cod	\$11.95
Fried Basa Platter	\$7.95
Flounder Parmigiana	\$11.95
Stuffed Flounder	\$11.95
Fried Flounder Platter	\$8.95
Tilapia Franchise	\$9.95
Parmigiana Crusted Tilapia	\$6.95
Coconut Crusted Tilapia	\$6.95
Tortilla Crusted Tilapia	\$6.95
Fried Tilapia Platter	\$6.95
Mussels in White or Red Sauce	\$10.95
Steamed Little Neck Clams (12 pcs)	\$9.95
Clam Strips	\$5.95
Fish & Chips (Corona Battered Cod)	\$8.95*
Any 2 Cakes (Crab, Shrimp, or Scallops)	\$6.95

## Ask About Our Specials!

#### \*These items do not include sides.

### ANYTHING FROM THE FRESH FISH SHOWCASE CAN BE MADE TO ORDER

Consuming raw or uncooked meats, fish, shellfish, or fresh shell eggs may increase your risk of food-bourne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.